Justin's Voice

The Justin Scott Lucchese Foundation - A Way to Address SUD

10th Annual



June 19, 2024

Dear Business Owner:

On September 9, 2024, we will be holding the 10th Annual Justin's Voice Memorial Golf Tournament. 100% of the tournament proceeds will be put directly towards helping others and organizations who desperately need support. We are pleased to present to you the opportunity to participate in the tournament sponsorship program to support a great cause, in memoriam of a greater man. We hope that you will consider this opportunity.

Enclosed with this letter for your review and consideration is the Sponsorship and Registration Form that outlines the various levels of sponsorship as well as the benefits provided to your business for each level of sponsorship (there are currently no openings in the golf tournament, but we can put you on a waiting list in case an opening becomes available.)

If you have any questions regarding the sponsorship program or the golf tournament, please contact us by email at Clucchese45@aol.com, or reach out to any one of the following by phone:

• Matthew Lucchese: (781) 608-1777

• Yano Amara: (781) 953-3557

• Carmen Lucchese: (617) 529-6717

We thank you for your consideration and we hope your organization will join us in supporting the Justin's Voice Foundation.

Sincerely,

Justin's Voice Board of Directors

Enclosures

Justinsvoice.org 781-608-1777

2024 Justin's Voice Memorial Golf Tournament

September 9, 2024
Registration 11:00 am
Lunch 11:30 am
Shotgun Start 12:30pm - Scramble Format
Dinner: 6:00 pm



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Platinum Sponsor: \$3000

- 2 Foursome (includes golf with cart, lunch and dinner)
- Sponsor acknowledgement on website and at Awards Dinner
- Dedicated 24" x 36" Tee box sign and banner sign at the Awards Dinner

Gold Sponsor: \$1500

- 1 Foursome (includes golf with cart, lunch and dinner)
- Sponsor acknowledgement on website and at Awards Dinner
- Dedicated 24" x 36" Tee box sign

Silver Sponsor: \$500

- Sponsor acknowledgement on website and at Awards Dinner
- Two passes for post-tournament Dinner, Raffle and Silent Auction
- Dedicated 24" x 36" Tee box sign

Bronze Sponsor: \$250

- Sponsor acknowledgement on website
- 1 Pass for post-tournament Dinner, Raffle and Silent Auction
- Dedicated 24" x 36" Tee box sign

Sponsor a Hole: \$150

• Dedicated 24" x 36" Tee box sign

Justinsvoice.org 781-608-1777

2024 Justin's Voice Memorial Golf Tournament

Ipswich Country Club, 148 Country Club Way, Ipswich, MA 01938

SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

Sponsorship Levels:

| □ Platinum Sponsor (\$3000) | | □ Gold Sponsor (\$1,500) * |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|
| □ Silver Sponsor (\$500) | | ☐ Bronze Sponsor (\$250) |
| ☐ Hole Sponsor (\$150) | | |
| Sponsor Name: | | ····· |
| Contact Person: | | |
| Mailing Address: | | |
| Telephone: | | |
| * Platinum or Gold Sponsor | player names: | |
| Captain/Player (1) (include email/p | hone): | |
| Player (2) | | |
| Player (3) | | |
| Player (4) | | |
| Please make payment to: | | |
| | Justin's Voice | |
| | P.O. Box 561 2 Abbott St | - |
| | Woburn, Ma 01 | 801 |

Justinsvoice.org 781-608-1777